SPARQ™
Signal Integrity Network Analyzer
High-bandwidth,
Multi-port S-parameters
SPARQ: S-Parameters QuickSPARQ: S-Parameters Quick
2
Key Features
• �Provides S-parameter

Connectivity USB 2.0 High-speed
10 visit www.LeCroy.com/SPARQ
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description	 Product Code
Signal Integrity Network Analyzers
40 GHz, 4-port, Internal Calibration, 	 SPARQ-4004E
Signal Integrity Network Analyzer
40 GHz, 2-port, Internal Calibration, 	 SPARQ-4002E
Signal Integrity Network Analyzer
40 GHz, 2-port, Manual Calibration, 	 SPARQ-4002M
Signal Integrity Network Analyzer
Options and Accessories
2 x 40 GHz Cables	 SPARQ-C402
4 x 40 GHz Cables	 SPARQ-C404
Manual Calibration Kit	 SPARQ-OSLT
Soft Carrying Case	 SPARQ-SFTC
Included with Standard Configuration
2 or 4 Color-coded, serialized, calibrated cables (depending on model)
Accessory Kit including four female 2.92 mm adaptors, universal
wrench, torque wrench, and USB memory stick containing software
and calibration data
Calibration and Performance Certificate
Power Cord (country appropriate)
USB Cable
Soft Carrying Case
Warranty and Service
3-year Warranty Under Terms of Instrument Use
Customer Service
LeCroy instruments are designed, built and tested to ensure high
reliability. In the unlikely event you experience difficulties our instruments
are warranted for three years under normal usage conditions.
LeCroy provides optional services to keep your SPARQ providing
accurate measurements year after year.
This warranty includes:
• No charge for return shipping
• Long-term 7-year support
• Upgrade to latest software at no charge
• Optional service contracts for SPARQ calibration and extended warranty
• Economically priced upgrades to higher port-count models
11visit www.LeCroy.com/SPARQ
1-800-5-LeCroy
Local sales offices are located throughout the world.
Visit our website to find the most convenient location.
© 2011 by LeCroy Corporation. All rights reserved. Specifications, prices, availability, and delivery subject to change
without notice. Product or brand names are trademarks or requested trademarks of their respective holders.
SPARQDS-16June11
PDF